28 www.fanco.com.au
VKM
Series
All metal centrifugal inline fan
offering exceptional performance
when ducted long distances.
IPX4
Rated
Blauberg
Motoren
Motor
2
Year
2 year
replacement
warranty
European
Made
Model
D
D1
B
B1
L
L1
L2
L3
Dimensions (mm)
100:	 EXVUV100
125:	 EXVUV125
150:	 EXVUV150B
200:	 EXVUV200
250:	 EXVUV250
315:	 EXVUV315
100
98
254
298